DISTRICTICOMMUNITY
A Y'COMMITTEE

FIED SCHOOL DIST

School Year 2023-2024

District Community Advisory Committee (DCAC) Meetings
Reuniones del Comité De Asesoria Del Distrito (DCAC)
AG{UN UB{UMENISNe 2{fUE sitS (DCAC)

Date | Fecha | MANITTIGEE

Time | Hora | IG4

Location | Lugar | ﬁfgh

Thursday, September 28, 2023
Jueves, 28 de Septiembre, 2023
Igwui fbe gingn bobl

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, October 26, 2023
Jueves, 26 de Octubre, 2023
IGwud §bn gia an bobl

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, November 16, 2023
Jueves, 16 de Noviembre, 2023
5o F9n sigm bobl

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, December 14, 2023
Jueves, 14 de Diciembre, 2023
fg{uui 9t sig bobl

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, January 25, 2024
Jueves, 25 de Enero, 2024
I3t Fub siuAn bobm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, February 22, 2024
Jueves, 22 de Febrero, 2024
Igwujd fum sin ua: bobm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, March 28, 2024
Jueves, 28 de Marzo, 2024
igwujf §mo gigs bobim

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, April 25, 2024
Jueves, 25 de Abril, 2024
I §un ghissan bolim

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, May 23, 2024
Jueves, 23 de Mayo, 2024
igwujf fudE sig bobm

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, June 6, 2024
Jueves, 6 de Junio, 2024
I3 §6 gi6h &1 bolim

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807




